MIZUNAMI CHAMPIONSHIPS SERIES ROUNDS
TOYOTA SL KART MEETING MIZUNAMI SERIES
2011.9.8 Isunl

KiE-BEh BBE:FS54  MIZUNAMI LAKE WAY 1,177m

BALISAT IV 2011/5/8

YAMAHA TRY CADET (1LAP)

Pos. No. %Hi Club Type Tire Best = GAP Bl InLap
1 3 HAR KM HIGUCHI RT birel/YAMAHA YH 53.155 - - 11
2 12 BK XiE TUOHM birel/YAMAHA YH 53.351 +0.196 +0.196 11
3 4 HiEEH% HIGUCHI RT birel/YAMAHA YH 53.427 +0.272 +0.076 11
4 14 A RE HIGUCHI RT birel/YAMAHA YH 53512 +0.357 +0.085 11
5 10 ZiER EXPRESS birel/YAMAHA YH 53.892 +0.737 +0.380 11
6 8 18 Ek#fsl HIGUCHIRT birel/YAMAHA YH 54097 +0.942 +0.205 11
7 7 e E KART KOZO R birel/YAMAHA YH 54.178  +1.023 +0.081 11
8 17 &l hiE T 0-n) birel/YAMAHA YH 54278 +1.123 +0.100 11
9 11 RER T.R%5—¢& birel/YAMAHA YH 54433 +1.278 +0.155 11
10 9 FEIL MK T 0-N) birel/YAMAHA YH 54475 +1.320 +0.042 11
11 6 [EM 8% KART KOZO R birel/YAMAHA YH 54502 +1.347 +0.027 11
12 15 =#f #¥F HIGUCHI RT birel/YAMAHA YH 55.212  +2.057 +0.710 11
13 18 RBiI #%iE REE VN birel/YAMAHA YH 55.666 +2.511 +0.454 2 1
14 13 F7H B TUOLM birel/YAMAHA YH 55.959 +2.804 +0.293 11
15 16 B & Global china birel/YAMAHA YH 56.352 +3.197 +0.393 11
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YAMAHA TRY CADET (6Laps)

Pos. No. %A Club Type Tire FE[Bl Total Time = Best
1 3 HAR KXH# HIGUCHI RT birel/YAMAHA YH 6 05:22.125 - 52.982
2 12 BRKiE TUOL®M birel/YAMAHA YH 6 05:23555  +1.430 52.788
3 4 WEEH HIGUCHI RT birel/YAMAHA YH 6 05:24.751 +2.626 53.263
4 14 F1H #EE HIGUCHI RT birel/YAMAHA YH 6 0524988  +2.863 53.258
5 7 e E KART KOZO R birel/YAMAHA YH 6 0528195  +6.070 53.569
6 8 #&A Bkffisl HIGUCHIRT birel/YAMAHA YH 6 05:28.399 +6.274 53.063
7 11 REE® T.R%—& birel/YAMAHA YH 6 0529213  +7.088 53.562
8 10 HiE Bt EXPRESS birel/YAMAHA YH 6 0530292  +8.167 53.836
9 6 B AR KART KOZO R birel/YAMAHA YH 6 0530990  +8.865 53.509
10 17 BRI 3R T50-N 1L birel/YAMAHA YH 6 05:32038  +9.913 54.164
11 15 =8 WF HIGUCHI RT birel/YAMAHA YH 6 0535061 +12.936 54.584
129 FIU#BxX T50-N ) birel/YAMAHA YH 6 05:35.172 +13.047 54.193
13 13 #H BN TUOL®D birel/YAMAHA YH 6 05:40.441 +18.316 55.377
14 16 & 8 Global china birel/YAMAHA YH 6 0540660 +18.535 55.167

DNS 18 RIiI #&ifE RESEIN birel/YAMAHA YH 0 -— - o
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YAMAHA TRY CADET (10Laps)

Pos. No. %A Club Type Tire FE[Bl Total Time = Best
1 3 HAR XH HIGUCHI RT birel/YAMAHA YH 10  08:53.448 - 52.948
2 12 BRKiE TUOL®M birel/YAMAHA YH 10  08:59.775  +6.327 53.204
3 14 FH #HE HIGUCHI RT birel/YAMAHA YH 10 09:00557  +7.109 53.250
4 4 FEZEH HIGUCHI RT birel/YAMAHA YH 10  09:00.773  +7.325 53.365
5 6 BT BAF) KART KOZO R birel/YAMAHA YH 10 09:01.081 +7.633 53.419
6 7 NEE KART KOZO R birel/YAMAHA YH 10  09:01.096  +7.648 53.449
717 BN EE T50-N 1L birel/YAMAHA YH 10 09:07.159  +13.711 53.694
8 9 R Bx TH8-N1b birel/YAMAHA YH 10 09:07.595 +14.147 54.044
9 10 HIE Rt EXPRESS birel/YAMAHA YH 10 09:12.201  +18.753 53.582
10 8 #BA E#sl HIGUCHIRT birel/YAMAHA YH 10  09:13.224 +19.776 53.320
11 15 =3 9% HIGUCHI RT birel/YAMAHA YH 10  09:14.047 +20.599 54.595
12 11 RE& T.R%—& birel/YAMAHA YH 10 09:14.331  +20.883 53.364
13 18 RBiI i A%L-vu7 birel/YAMAHA YH 10 09:17.815 +24.367 54.945
14 16 B &£ Global china birel/YAMAHA YH 10 09:18.021 +24.573 54.793
15 13 #7H Biin TUOS®D birel/YAMAHA YH 10 09:26.319  +32.871 55.704
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